
STT Môn thi Họ và tên Lớp
Điểm trước 

khi thi lại

Điểm sau khi 

thi lại
Vắng thi Lý do

1 Toán Nguyễn Sỹ Thế Anh 10A03 3.2

2 Toán Trần Văn Bắc 10A03 4.4

3 Toán Đoàn Tấn Dũng 10A03 3.5

4 Toán Nguyễn Văn Lĩnh 10A03 4.2

5 Toán Nguyễn Anh Quý 10A03 4.4

6 Toán Trần Thị Tú Anh 10A04 3.4

7 Toán Lê Thanh Công 10A04 3.2

8 Toán Phạm Hồng Đạt 10A05 4.7

9 Toán Lê Thành Đô 10A05 4.4

10 Toán Mã Thị Hạnh 10A05 4.2

11 Toán Lê Thành Lợi 10A05 3.7

12 Toán Y Hiếu Mlô 10A05 3.6

13 Toán Lê Văn Nhân 10A05 2.7

14 Toán Nguyễn Văn Quang 10A05 4.4

15 Toán Lê Văn Toàn 10A05 3.6

16 Toán Nguyễn Duy 10A06 3.3

17 Toán Lê Ngọc Hải 10A06 3.6

18 Toán Mạc Duy Toàn 10A06 2.1

19 Toán Hoàng Quốc Tuấn 10A06 2.8

20 Toán Nguyễn Văn Cường 10A07 3.7

21 Toán Nguyễn Hoàng Linh Chi 10A08 3.1

22 Toán Nguyễn Hoài Phong 10A08 2.9

23 Toán Bế Minh Chiến 10A10 2.8

24 Toán Nguyễn Văn Chiến 10A10 3.1

25 Toán Hoàng Minh Đức 10A10 2.2

26 Toán Trần Thị Hằng 10A10 2

27 Toán Phan Thị Thu Hiền 10A10 3.2

28 Toán Đặng Văn Hiếu 10A10 2.3

29 Toán Lê Văn Minh 10A10 3

30 Toán Ma Thị Na 10A10 2.9

31 Toán Dương Thanh Sang 10A10 2.9

32 Toán Ma Văn Nhật Tuấn 10A10 2.1

33 Toán Nguyễn Văn Thảo 10A10 2.8

34 Toán Trần Thị Thu Thuỷ 10A10 3.3

35 Toán Nguyễn Thị Chung 10A11 3.4

36 Toán Hoàng Văn Chương 10A11 3.1

37 Toán Vũ Trí Đạt 10A11 3.8

38 Toán Long Văn Đông 10A11 3.9

39 Toán Nguyễn Doãn Đức 10A11 2

40 Toán Bùi Thị Hằng 10A11 2.4

41 Toán Trần Khương Công Mỹ 10A11 2.9

42 Toán Phan Xuân Nẩy 10A11 2.6

43 Toán Nguyễn Thị Thuý Ngân 10A11 2.5
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44 Toán Hà Vĩnh Quân 10A11 2.9

45 Toán Trần Ngọc Quí 10A11 3.5

46 Toán Hoàng Thế Quốc 10A11 2.4

47 Toán Hoàng Thanh Quý 10A11 2.9

48 Toán Nguyễn Như Thắng 10A11 2.6

49 Toán Hoàng Thị Trang 10A11 4

50 Toán Lê Tấn Đạt 10A12 4.5

51 Toán Nguyễn Công Hùng 10A12 3

52 Toán Trần Thị Quỳnh 10A12 3.8

53 Toán Đàm Thị Kiều Diễm 10A13 3.6

54 Toán Phan Nguyễn Huyền My 10A13 4.6

55 Toán Nguyễn Nam Nhật 10A13 2.1

56 Toán Lê Tuấn Anh 10A14 4

57 Toán Liêu Thị Cúc 10A14 2.4

58 Toán Tạ Quang Hoàng 10A14 4.2

59 Toán Trần Văn Hoàng 10A14 2.8

60 Toán Hoàng Thị Hồng 10A14 2.8

61 Toán Nguyễn Văn Hưng 10A14 3.8

62 Toán Phan Thị Như Hương 10A14 3.2

63 Toán Lương Thị Cẩm Nhung 10A14 2.8

64 Toán Hứa Quốc Tuấn 10A14 3.2

65 Toán Nguyễn Thị Chiều Xuân 10A14 4.3

1 Lí Mai Xuân Thành 10A02 2.3

2 Lí Nguyễn Sỹ Thế Anh 10A03 2.1

3 Lí Phạm Văn Hiếu 10A03 3.3

4 Lí Bạch Thị Nhật Linh 10A03 3.2

5 Lí Lê Văn Nhân 10A05 3.1

6 Lí Nông Thị Hường 10A06 3.1

7 Lí Phạm Thị Thu Trang 10A06 3.4

8 Lí Nguyễn Văn Cường 10A07 3.1

9 Lí Hoàng Thị Ly Ka 10A07 3.3

10 Lí Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 2

11 Lí Nguyễn Hoàng Linh Chi 10A08 3.3

12 Lí Nguyễn Hoài Phong 10A08 4.3

13 Lí Lê Đình Chiến 10A09 3.3

14 Lí Nguyễn Thị Mai Dung 10A09 3

15 Lí Trương Thị Thu Phương 10A09 2.9

16 Lí Huỳnh Thanh Tiến 10A09 2.7

17 Lí Trần Thị Hằng 10A10 3.3

18 Lí Đặng Văn Hiếu 10A10 3.4

19 Lí Nguyễn Doãn Đức 10A11 3

20 Lí Bùi Thị Hằng 10A11 3.2

21 Lí Trần Khương Công Mỹ 10A11 2.9

22 Lí Hoàng Thế Quốc 10A11 3.1

23 Lí Lê Tấn Đạt 10A12 3.3

24 Lí Nguyễn Thị Hậu 10A12 3

25 Lí Nguyễn Công Hùng 10A12 3.2

26 Lí Nông Thị Vân Lan 10A12 3.3

27 Lí Trần Thị Quỳnh 10A12 3.4

MÔN LÍ



28 Lí Nguyễn Thị Thủy Tiên 10A12 2.9

29 Lí Phan Thị Phương Anh 10A13 3.1

30 Lí Hoàng Văn Đoàn 10A13 4.2

31 Lí Lý Hoàng Luật 10A13 3.9

32 Lí Liêu Thị Cúc 10A14 2.5

33 Lí Vương Văn Chung 10A14 3.1

34 Lí Trần Văn Hoàng 10A14 2.8

35 Lí Hoàng Thị Hồng 10A14 2.6

36 Lí Nguyễn Văn Hưng 10A14 2.3

37 Lí Đỗ Nguyễn Minh Khải 10A14 3

38 Lí Hoàng Thị Trà My 10A14 3

39 Lí Lương Thị Cẩm Nhung 10A14 2.6

40 Lí Hứa Quốc Tuấn 10A14 3.3

1 Hóa Mai Xuân Thành 10A02 2.7

2 Hóa Nguyễn Sỹ Thế Anh 10A03 2.1

3 Hóa Đoàn Tấn Dũng 10A03 3.2

4 Hóa Lê Thanh Công 10A04 3.3

5 Hóa Nông Thị Hường 10A06 3.2

6 Hóa Hoàng Quốc Tuấn 10A06 3.2

7 Hóa Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 2.7

8 Hóa Nguyễn Hoàng Linh Chi 10A08 3.1

9 Hóa Lê Thành Đạt 10A09 2.9

10 Hóa Nguyễn Công An 10A10 3.1

11 Hóa Phạm Đức Chính 10A10 3.8

12 Hóa Hoàng Minh Đức 10A10 3

13 Hóa Trần Thị Hằng 10A10 2.1

14 Hóa Ma Văn Nhật Tuấn 10A10 4

15 Hóa Nguyễn Văn Thảo 10A10 2.8

16 Hóa Nguyễn Doãn Đức 10A11 3.3

17 Hóa Trần Khương Công Mỹ 10A11 3.3

18 Hóa Hà Vĩnh Quân 10A11 3.4

19 Hóa Hoàng Thế Quốc 10A11 2.5

20 Hóa Nguyễn Công Hùng 10A12 3.4

21 Hóa Phan Thị Phương Anh 10A13 2.6

22 Hóa Hoàng Văn Đoàn 10A13 2.5

23 Hóa Vi Thị Hằng 10A13 3

24 Hóa Lý Hoàng Luật 10A13 3.7

25 Hóa Trần Thị Sương Mai 10A13 2.9

26 Hóa H Duyên Niê 10A13 2.9

27 Hóa Lê Tuấn Anh 10A14 2.6

28 Hóa Liêu Thị Cúc 10A14 2.5

29 Hóa Vương Văn Chung 10A14 3.4

30 Hóa Tạ Quang Hoàng 10A14 3.3

31 Hóa Trần Văn Hoàng 10A14 3.2

32 Hóa Hoàng Thị Hồng 10A14 2.9

33 Hóa Phan Thị Như Hương 10A14 3.4

34 Hóa Hoàng Thị Trà My 10A14 3.4

35 Hóa Nguyễn Thành Nam 10A14 3.1

36 Hóa Lương Thị Cẩm Nhung 10A14 2.6
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37 Hóa Dương Trương Tường 10A14 3.4

1 Sinh Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 2.4

2 Sinh Nguyễn Thị Mai Dung 10A09 3.2

3 Sinh Lê Thành Đạt 10A09 3.4

4 Sinh Hoàng Văn Đoàn 10A13 3.3

5 Sinh Liêu Thị Cúc 10A14 3.3

1 Văn Mai Xuân Thành 10A02 4.6

2 Văn Nguyễn Sỹ Thế Anh 10A03 2.4

3 Văn Đoàn Tấn Dũng 10A03 2.2

4 Văn Phạm Văn Hiếu 10A03 4.6

5 Văn Nguyễn Văn Đức 10A04 4.6

6 Văn Phạm Hồng Đạt 10A05 4.3

7 Văn Lê Thành Đô 10A05 4.5

8 Văn Lê Thành Lợi 10A05 3.9

9 Văn Y Hiếu Mlô 10A05 4.7

10 Văn Nguyễn Văn Quang 10A05 4.6

11 Văn Nông Thị Hường 10A06 3.6

12 Văn Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 3.2

13 Văn Nguyễn Hoàng Linh Chi 10A08 4.8

14 Văn Nguyễn Thị Khuyên 10A08 4.6

15 Văn Nguyễn Hoài Phong 10A08 3.6

16 Văn Trần Thu Phương 10A08 4.7

17 Văn Nguyễn Công An 10A10 4.5

18 Văn Bế Minh Chiến 10A10 4.5

19 Văn Nguyễn Văn Chiến 10A10 4.8

20 Văn Trần Thị Hằng 10A10 3.6

21 Văn Đặng Văn Hiếu 10A10 4.8

22 Văn Phan Thị Kim Liên 10A10 4.8

23 Văn Dương Thanh Sang 10A10 3.9

24 Văn Ma Văn Nhật Tuấn 10A10 4.2

25 Văn Nguyễn Văn Thảo 10A10 4.3

26 Văn Long Văn Đông 10A11 4.5

27 Văn Phan Xuân Nẩy 10A11 4

28 Văn Hoàng Thế Quốc 10A11 3.2

29 Văn Hoàng Thanh Trúc 10A11 4.4

30 Văn Nguyễn Thị Hậu 10A12 3.5

31 Văn Mạc Trung Hiếu 10A12 4.8

32 Văn Nguyễn Công Hùng 10A12 3.2

33 Văn Vương Quốc Khánh 10A12 4.2

34 Văn Nông Thị Vân Lan 10A12 3.9

35 Văn Nông Thị Liên 10A12 4.7

36 Văn Trần Thị Quỳnh 10A12 4.9

37 Văn Phan Thị Phương Anh 10A13 3.5

38 Văn Lý Hoàng Luật 10A13 4.4

39 Văn Nguyễn Thị Phương Thảo 10A13 4.9

1 Sử Phạm Hồng Đạt 10A05 3

2 Sử Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 3.2
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3 Sử Nguyễn Hoài Phong 10A08 4.1

4 Sử Phạm Đức Chính 10A10 3.7

5 Sử Hoàng Minh Đức 10A10 4.2

6 Sử Nguyễn Văn Thảo 10A10 2.6

1 Tiếng Anh Nguyễn Duy 10A06 3.2

2 Tiếng Anh Mạc Duy Toàn 10A06 2.5

3 Tiếng Anh Nông Thị Thúy 10A06 3.4

4 Tiếng Anh Nguyễn Quang Vương 10A06 3.1

5 Tiếng Anh Nguyễn Văn Cường 10A07 3.3

6 Tiếng Anh Trần Văn Quỳnh 10A07 3.1

7 Tiếng Anh Bế Minh Chiến 10A10 3.3

8 Tiếng Anh Hoàng Văn Chương 10A11 3.3

9 Tiếng Anh Long Văn Đông 10A11 3

10 Tiếng Anh Bùi Thị Hằng 10A11 3.2

11 Tiếng Anh Hoàng Long 10A11 3.4

12 Tiếng Anh Lê Tấn Đạt 10A12 3.3

13 Tiếng Anh Nguyễn Đức Chiến 10A13 3.2

14 Tiếng Anh Vi Thị Hằng 10A13 3.1

15 Tiếng Anh Nguyễn Nam Nhật 10A13 3.3

1 TD Phan Thị Phương Anh 10A13 CĐ

2 TD Nguyễn Đức Chiến 10A13 CĐ

3 TD Đàm Thị Kiều Diễm 10A13 CĐ

4 TD Nguyễn Nam Nhật 10A13 CĐ
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